
Spring 2020 Grade Report 
All Fraternities & Sororities 
Rank Chapter  Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List 

1 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.933 3 3 0 
2 Zeta Phi Eta 3.853 71 64 25 
3 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.832 52 47 23 
4 Delta Gamma 3.819 94 83 35 
5 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.769 84 68 23 
6 Alpha Phi 3.742 90 79 16 
7 Delta Phi Omega 3.734 10 8 5 
8 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.733 57 42 11 

All NPC 3.732 472 382 113 
9 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.729 22 18 5 

All Sororities 3.727 495 398 119 

10 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.727 4 3 0 
All Coed Organizations 3.723 324 262 87 

11 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.717 88 68 20 
12 Phi Alpha Delta 3.703 58 45 15 

All PFC 3.723 324 262 87 
13 Phi Delta Theta 3.697 58 50 7 

All Greek 3.683 1023 796 235 
14 Alpha Phi Omega 3.666 93 72 16 

All MFSC 3.636 28 19 6 
15 Delta Sigma Theta 3.613 4 3 1 

All UG Female Avg 3.580 3330 0 0 

16 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.556 30 23 5 
17 Alpha Theta Beta 3.543 59 42 8 

All IFC 3.511 198 133 29 
All Undergraduate Avg 3.480 6039 0 0 
All Fraternities 3.514 203 136 29 

18 Pi Lambda Phi 3.679 16 12 2 
19 Delta Chi 3.427 13 7 0 
20 Theta Tau 3.418 28 16 3 
21 Phi Kappa Theta 3.355 46 23 11 

22 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.353 25 15 3 
All UG Male Avg 3.350 2709 0 0 

23 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.268 5 1 0 
24 Tau Epsilon Phi 3.180 10 3 1 

Organizations wth less than 3 Members 
- Phi Iota Alpha * 1 * * 
- Lambda Theta Alpha * 1 * * 
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Interfraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Delta Chi 2 * 11 3.506 13 3.427 
Phi Delta Theta 13 3.685 45 3.701 58 3.697 
Phi Kappa Theta 8 3.058 38 3.423 46 3.355 
Pi Kappa Alpha 7 3.292 23 3.636 30 3.556 
Pi Lambda Phi 3 3.459 13 3.739 16 3.679 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 1 * 24 3.331 25 3.353 
Tau Epsilon Phi 2 ^ 8 3.375 10 3.180 
IFC 36 3.351 162 3.548 198 3.511 

Multiculutral Fraternity & Sorority Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Alpha Kappa Alpha 0 ^ 3 3.933 3 3.933 
Alpha Phi Alpha 0 #DIV/0! 4 3.727 4 3.727 
Delta Phi Omega 10 3.734 0 ^ 10 3.7342 
Delta Sigma Theta 0 ^ 4 3.613 4 3.613 
Lambda Theta Alpha 0 ^ 1 * 1 * 
Phi Iota Alpha 0 #DIV/0! 1 * 1 * 
Sigma Gamma Rho 1 * 4 3.288 5 3.268 
MFSC 11 3.685 17 3.605 28 3.636 

Panhellenic Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Alpha Epsilon Phi 0 ^ 57 3.733 57 3.733 
Alpha Phi 31 3.803 59 3.708 90 3.742 
Alpha Theta Beta 13 3.376 46 3.592 59 3.543 
Delta Gamma 30 3.800 64 3.828 94 3.819 
Delta Phi Epsilon 24 3.688 60 3.804 84 3.769 
Phi Sigma Sigma 28 3.627 60 3.759 88 3.717 
NPC 126 3.697 346 3.745 472 3.732 

Professional Fraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Alpha Kappa Psi 2 * 20 3.701 22 3.729 
Alpha Phi Omega 20 3.392 73 3.738 93 3.666 
Phi Alpha Delta 20 3.657 38 3.729 58 3.703 
Phi Delta Epsilon 7 3.748 45 3.846 52 3.832 
Theta Tau 9 2.896 19 3.665 28 3.418 
Zeta Phi Eta 16 3.816 55 3.863 71 3.853 
PFC 74 3.546 250 3.775 324 3.723 

*less than 3 members 
^no members 
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